

MINNESOTA BY JOB REPORT

Date: 10/23/2019

Time: 03:17:03 PM

Job No: 2714-145	County: HENNEPIN	0	Type: BRIDGE
Job Desc: GRADING CONCRETE AND BITUMINOUS SURFACING CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR BITUMINOUS MILL AND OVERLAY ADA I			
Eng Est: \$5,187,195.30			
Low Bidder: KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC		Low Bid: \$5,062,474.69	Letting: 02/22/2019

Bidder: KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC	Pos: 1	Bid: \$330,942.22
---	---------------	--------------------------

Pay Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
2301502/00010	DOWEL BAR	469.000	EACH	\$6.00	\$2,814.00
2301504/00080	CONCRETE PAVEMENT 8.0"	910.000	S.Y.	\$82.00	\$74,620.00
2301602/00071	DRILL AND GROUT REINFORCEMENT BAR (EPOXY COAT	182.000	EACH	\$12.00	\$2,184.00
2302602/00020	DOWEL BAR	399.000	EACH	\$6.00	\$2,394.00
2302603/34020	FULL DEPTH REPAIR (TYPE CD-HV)	850.000	L.F.	\$84.00	\$71,400.00
2302604/00080	CONCRETE GRINDING	11,172.000	S.Y.	\$8.01	\$89,487.72
2302604/00130	PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT (TYPE CX)	715.000	S.Y.	\$109.50	\$78,292.50
2302618/21000	PARTIAL DEPTH REPAIR (TYPE BA)	125.000	S.F.	\$50.00	\$6,250.00
2302618/25100	PARTIAL DEPTH REPAIR SPECIAL (TYPE BE)	70.000	S.F.	\$50.00	\$3,500.00

Contractor Total:	\$330,942.22
--------------------------	---------------------

REPORT PARAMETERS	
Job	2714-145
Contractor	0000904105 - KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC
Group	Concrete #2301 & 2302 Items Excluding Bridge
Sorted By	Contractor
Option	Show All PayItems
User ID	dlavalle@cpamn.com